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Aldershot 
Monday 3rd August 1959  Tongham Aldershot  Hampshire Trophy  Times 

Saturday  26th September 1959   Aldershot All Star Best Pairs Times 

Saturday  3rd October 1959  Tongham Aldershot Shots I   37  Aldershot Shots II  35  (Ch) Times 

 

Belle Vue 
Wednesday 3rd June 1959 Belle Vue, Manchester Visit of Harlem Globetrotters featured Match Races 

Saturday 3rd October 1959  Belle Vue, Manchester Supporters’ Trophy Det Jnr Scr 

Saturday 10th October 1959  Belle Vue, Manchester Johnnie Hoskins Cup Det Ht13 

 

Bristol 
Friday 17th July 1959  Knowle Bristol Bulldogs  46  The Rest  44   (Ch)  Times 

Friday 28th August 1959  Knowle Stadium, Bristol All Star Open Trophy Times 

 

Eastbourne 
Sunday 9

th
 August 1959  Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  39  Rye House  33  (Ch) HtsSH2&3 Details 

 

Ipswich 
Thursday 4th June 1959  Foxhall, IpswichPoole Pirates  57  Southampton Saints  51 (Ch) TFinWitches Scr 

Thursday 10th September 1959 Foxhall  Ipswich Witches  36 Aldershot Shots 35 (SAL) THT3 Witches Scr 

Thursday 17th September 1959  Foxhall Heath Ipswich Witches  55  Eastbourne  Eagles  17  (SAL) SH Times 

 

Liverpool 
Wednesday 29th July 1959    Stanley Liverpool  29  Bradford  42  (Ch) Times 

Tuesday 25th August 1959 Stanley Stadium, Liverpool The Merseyside Championshipn  Meeting Details 

 

New Cross 
26/08/59 NEW CROSS SOUTHAMPTON  CHALLENGE 46-44 Meeting Details 

02/09/59 NEW CROSS BELLE VUE  CHALLENGE 52-37 Meeting Details 

09/09/59 NEW CROSS WORLD STARS CHALLENGE 38-51 Meeting Details 

Wednesday 16th September 1959 London New Cross Rangers 53 Poole Pirates 37 (Ch)THt2Try Again 

23/09/59 NEW CROSS T FARNDON MEM TROPHY y Meeting Details 

Wednesday 30th September 1959   London New Cross Rangers  43  All Stars  41  (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

Wednesday 7th October 1959    New Cross London Supporters’ Trophy Meeting Details 

 

Norwich  
18th April – Firs Stadium – “Charles Ochiltree’s Cavalcade of Speed” 

Midget Car Events  Scr Final & Consolation Results  

9th May – Firs Stadium – NL Norwich Stars 65 Oxford Cheetahs 42 T Grand Prix 

 

Plymouth 
Thursday 30th April 1959  Pennycross Stadium, Plymouth British League Best Pairs T Junior Pairs Heats 

 

Poole 
Thursday 23rd July 1959  Poole World Championship Qualifying Round  T Match Races 

 

Rye House 
Sunday 26th April 1959  Hoddesdon Rye House  41  Eastbourne Eagles  31  (Ch) All Times 

Sunday 17th May 1959   Hoddesdon Rye House  43   Yarmouth Bloaters  26  (SAL) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 24th May 1959   Hoddesdon Rye House  33  Eastbourne Eagles  38  (SAL)  TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 7th June 1959   Hoddesdon Rye House  47  Ipswich Witches  30   (SAL)  TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 5th July 1959   Hoddesdon Rye House  35  Eastbourne Eagles  36  (SAL)  TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 19th July 1959  Hoddesdon  Rye House  35  Yarmouth Bloaters  37  (SAL) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 2nd August 1959  Hoddesdon Rye House  44 Aldershot Shots  28  (SAL) TSH2ndMen 

Sunday 20th September 1959  Hoddesdon Rye House Championship T Special Race 

Sunday 27th September 1959  Hoddesdon Rye House  41  All Stars  31  (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

 

St Austell 
Wednesday 29th July 1959 Cornish, St Austell McKinlay’s Lions  46 RMoore’s Kiwis  44  (Ch) T Honi Hiki Big 4 



Wednesday 12th August 1959  Cornish StAustell Lions  23 Aussies 14 Continentals 35 (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

Wednesday 26th August 1959  Cornish St Austell Gulls 32.5  Wimbledon Dons 27.5 Poole Pirates 12 (Ch) TSH2ndMen 

 

Wimbledon 
Monday 13th April 1959  London  Wimbledon Dons  57  Poole Pirates  33   (BS) All Times 

Monday 4th May 1959  Wimbledon London Southern Riders’ Championship QR THt20 

Monday 29th June 1959  Wimbledon, London World Championship Qualifying Round THt20 

Monday 6th July 1959  London Wimbledon Dons  71  Polish Tourists  24  (Ch) THt8 

Monday 27th July 1959   Wimbledon Stadium, London  The Laurels TFinal Race 

Monday 3rd August 1959  London Wimbledon Dons  75   Belle Vue  33   (NT) THt6 

Monday 21st September 1959  London Wimbledon Dons  52  The Rest  56  (Ch) All Times 

Monday 28th September 1959 London Wimbledon Dons  50  P Craven’s Team 57  (Cha) All Times 

 

 


